
Note: All C Squad matches start at 5:30 unless noted differently on the calendar. A few begin at 4:15. The coaches 
will communicate which C Squad plays first, etc. C Squad will be playing in the Old HS Gym for all home matches. 

◄ July August 2019 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Gold Card Sales 
5-6:45 p.m. (meet in 
cafeteria) 
 
Parent/Player Meeting 
6:45 p.m. (after Gold 
Card Sales; in Coach 
Rue’s Classroom #333) 
 
We need 2 adult drivers 

12  
Practice 9-2 p.m. 
Skills Testing 
Bring Lunch 

13  
8:30-noon 
Mile Run (shoes) 
Bring Snack 

14  
8:30-11:45  
11-11:45 (callbacks) 
Mile Run (shoes) 
 
11:45-12:30 ImPACT 
Testing 

15  
8:30-3 p.m. 
Individual Meetings 
Group Workout (shoes) 
 
 

16  
JV/Varsity Delano 
Scrimmage 
8:30-noon (wear new 
orange practice shirts) 
Jersey hand out 
C Squad 8:30-11 a.m. 
practice 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
4-6:15 p.m. 
 

20  
9-noon 
Pictures 
(wear uniform) 

21  
9-noon 
 
 

22  
GAME @ BIG LAKE 
 
Bus 4:15 
C Squad & JV come 
dressed 

23  
Varsity HLWW 
Tournament  
 
Bus TBD 
 
JV/C Squad Practice 9-
11 a.m. 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
4-6:15 p.m. 

27  
GAME HOME 
W-M 

28  
JV/Varsity 2:30-3:30 
due to Open House 
C Squad 3:15-5 p.m. 

29  
GAME HOME 
MONTICELLO 
 
Parents’ Night 

30  
9-11 a.m. 

31  
 

  



 

◄ August September 2019 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
NO PRACTICE 
LABOR DAY 
 
 

3  
1st Day of School 
Practice after school 
(nets set up, etc.) 

4  
Practice 

5  
GAME @ DC 
 
Bus 4:15 

6  
Practice 
Set up for 8th Grade 
Jamboree 

7  
8TH GRADE 
JAMBOREE 
 

8  
 

9  
Practice 

10  
GAME HOME 
ROCKFORD 

11  
Practice 

12  
Practice 

13  
Practice 

14  
VARSITY 
FARMINGTON 
TOURNAMENT 
 
Bus TBD 

15  
 

16  
Practice 

17  
GAME HOME M-W 
 
 

18  
Practice 

19  
GAME @ ORONO 
 
C Squad Bus – 3:30 
(come dressed) 
 
JV/Varsity Bus – 4:20 

20  
Practice 

21  
JV & C SQUAD “A” 
STMA TOURNAMENT 
 
Bus TBD 

22  
 

23  
Practice 

24  
Practice 

25  
Practice 

26  
GAME @ HUTCH 
 
C Squad Bus – 3 p.m. 
(quickly get dressed 
after school) 
 
JV/Varsity – 4 p.m. 
(JV come with uniform 
on) 
 

27  
Practice 

28  
VARSITY SAINT 
ANTHONY VILLAGE 
TOURNAMENT 
 
C SQUAD “B” MAPLE 
LAKE TOURNAMENT 
 
Busses TBD 

29  
 

30  
Practice 

 

  



 

◄ September October 2019 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
GAME HOME  
MAPLE LAKE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2  
Practice 

3  
GAME HOME 
WACONIA 
 
 
C Squad starts 4:15 

4  
Practice 

5  
 
 

6  
 

7  
Practice 

8  
GAME @ HOLY 
FAMILY 
 
C Squad Bus – 3:05 
p.m. 
(come dressed) 
 
JV/Varsity – 4 p.m. 

9  
Practice 

10  
GAME HOME 
ANNANDALE 
 
Little Spikers’ Night 
Autographs 

11  
Practice 
Set up for 5/6 
Jamboree 

12  
5th/6th GRADE 
JAMBOREE 

13  
 

14  
Practice 

15  
GAME HOME NEW 
PRAGUE 
 
Senior Night 
 
C Squad – 4:15 

16  
Practice 
 
Last practice for C 
Squad and JV 

17  
NO SCHOOL 
Practice (morning 
hours) 
Potential Scrimmage 

18  
NO SCHOOL 
No Practice 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Section 5AA Matches 

22  
 

23  
Section 5AA Matches 

24  
 

25  
Section 5AA Matches 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Section 5AA Matches 

30  
 

31  
Section 5AA Semi-
Finals 

 

More Calendars: 2019, Word Calendar, PDF Calendar  

https://www.wincalendar.com/2019-Holiday-Calendar
https://www.wincalendar.com/2019-Word-Calendar
https://www.wincalendar.com/2019-Calendar-PDF


 

◄ October November 2019 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 
 
 

2  
Section 5AA Finals 
Bloomington Kennedy 
HS 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
STATE TOURNAMENT 

8  
STATE TOURNAMENT 

9  
STATE TOURNAMENT 
 
*Concordia St. Paul vs. 
St. Cloud State 2 p.m. 
in St. Cloud 
(Tori’s team vs. Brynn’s 
team) 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 


