Note: All C Squad matches start at 5:30 unless noted differently on the calendar. A few begin at 4:15. The coaches will communicate which C Squad plays first, etc. C Squad will be playing in the Old HS Gym for all home matches.

▲ July August 2019 September ►						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
5-6:45 p.m. (meet in	<b>12</b> Practice 9-2 p.m. Skills Testing Bring Lunch	<b>13</b> 8:30-noon Mile Run (shoes) Bring Snack	<b>14</b> 8:30-11:45 11-11:45 (callbacks) Mile Run (shoes) 11:45-12:30 ImPACT Testing	<b>15</b> 8:30-3 p.m. Individual Meetings Group Workout (shoes)	<b>16</b> JV/Varsity Delano Scrimmage 8:30-noon (wear new orange practice shirts) Jersey hand out C Squad 8:30-11 a.m. practice	17
18	<b>19</b> 4-6:15 p.m.	<b>20</b> 9-noon Pictures (wear uniform)	<b>21</b> 9-noon	<b>22</b> GAME @ BIG LAKE Bus 4:15 C Squad & JV come dressed	23 Varsity HLWW Tournament Bus TBD JV/C Squad Practice 9- 11 a.m.	24
25	<b>26</b> 4-6:15 p.m.	W-M	<b>28</b> JV/Varsity 2:30-3:30 due to Open House C Squad 3:15-5 p.m.	<b>29</b> GAME HOME MONTICELLO Parents' Night	<b>30</b> 9-11 a.m.	31

August September 2019						October ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 NO PRACTICE LABOR DAY	3 1st Day of School Practice after school (nets set up, etc.)	<b>4</b> Practice	<b>5</b> GAME @ DC Bus 4:15	<b>6</b> Practice Set up for 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Jamboree	<b>7</b> 8™ GRADE JAMBOREE
8	9 Practice	<b>10</b> GAME HOME ROCKFORD	<b>11</b> Practice	<b>12</b> Practice	13 Practice	<b>14</b> VARSITY FARMINGTON TOURNAMENT Bus TBD
15	16 Practice	<b>17</b> GAME HOME M-W	<b>18</b> Practice	<b>19</b> GAME @ ORONO C Squad Bus – 3:30 (come dressed) JV/Varsity Bus – 4:20	20 Practice	<b>21</b> JV & C SQUAD "A" STMA TOURNAMENT Bus TBD
22	23 Practice	24 Practice	25 Practice	26 GAME @ HUTCH C Squad Bus – 3 p.m. (quickly get dressed after school) JV/Varsity – 4 p.m. (JV come with uniform on)	<b>27</b> Practice	28 VARSITY SAINT ANTHONY VILLAGE TOURNAMENT C SQUAD "B" MAPLE LAKE TOURNAMENT Busses TBD
29	30 Practice				1	

Thu         3         GAME HOME         WACONIA         C Squad starts 4:15         10         GAME HOME         ANNANDALE         Little Spikers' Night         Autographs         17         NO SCHOOL	Fri 4 Practice 11 Practice Set up for 5/6 Jamboree 18 NO SCHOOL	Sat       5       12       5 <sup>th</sup> /6 <sup>th</sup> GRADE       JAMBOREE       19
GAME HOME WACONIA C Squad starts 4:15 <b>10</b> GAME HOME ANNANDALE Little Spikers' Night Autographs <b>17</b> NO SCHOOL	Practice <b>11</b> Practice Set up for 5/6 Jamboree <b>18</b> NO SCHOOL	<b>12</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> /6 <sup>th</sup> GRADE JAMBOREE
GAME HOME ANNANDALE Little Spikers' Night Autographs <b>17</b> NO SCHOOL	Practice Set up for 5/6 Jamboree <b>18</b> NO SCHOOL	5ʰ/6ʰ GRADE JAMBOREE
NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	19
Practice (morning hours) Potential Scrimmage	No Practice	
s <b>24</b>	25 Section 5AA Matches	26
<b>31</b> Section 5AA Semi- Finals		
	Section 5AA Semi-	Section 5AA Semi-

More Calendars: 2019, Word Calendar, PDF Calendar

<ul> <li>October</li> </ul>		No	vember 20	019		December ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri 1	Sat 2 Section 5AA Finals Bloomington Kennedy HS
3	4	5	6	<b>7</b> STATE TOURNAMENT	STATE TOURNAMENT	9 STATE TOURNAMENT *Concordia St. Paul vs. St. Cloud State 2 p.m. in St. Cloud (Tori's team vs. Brynn's team)
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30